
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Carroll Gibbons and hisBoy Friends,
"The Hit Parade" Selection8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 ‘The Blind Man’s House’:
A Novel by Hugh Walpole
8.56 Richard Leibert (organ),"Pl Wait for You"
8.68 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Service
9.26 Prayer
8.30 Norman Cloutier Orchestra,
"April Showers"
9.34 "The Lady of the Heather"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme )10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A,
prograinme)
10.45 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. O p.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:London Philharmonic Orchestra,
ane: Overture (Tchaikoy-sk
8. 8 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.14 Ignaz Paderewski (pian-ist), Melodie Chants Du Vovag-eur, Op. 8, ‘No. 3 (Paderewski)8.15 mmy Bettendorf (sop-rano)
8.18 Vladimir Horowitz (pian-ist), Arabesque, Op. 18 (Schu-
mann)
.24 A Brahms Concert by NewYork Philharmonic Orohestra
(U.S.A. programme)Third Symphony8.54 Myra Hess (pianist),
Capriccio in B Minor, Op. 76,No. 2; Intermezzo in A Flat, Op.
76, No, 3
9. 0 New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, Violin Coneerto in D
Major (Soloist: Adolf Busch)9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At Glose of Day10.30 Close down
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680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
6. 0-56.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"6.45 Tunes of the Day6. 0 "Science Lifts the Veil-
Discovery of the Microscope":Talk by Dr. Alan Ferguson
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme

6.45 "Famous Women — LadyJane Grey’
7. © After dinner music
7.30 Book Taik by City Librar-
ian, H. B. Farnall
7.456 What the en Com-mentators Say8.0 ‘Baffles’
8.26 Interlude
8.32 Music of the Concert Hall
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review9.25 Prayer9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Swing session
10. 3 Close down

A aa
6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Melodies of Yesterday8.30 Dinah Shore and Dick Todd9.0 Mid-week Funetion .
10. 0 kKecords at Random’
10.45 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
S. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Miss Portia Intervenes
10,30 Rebecca
10.46 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime music
12.30p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: William
Knox
7.16 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Story
BL enenentt (Thea andric8.5 War Correspondent: The
-_Bhantom Fighter8:20 Easy Aces
_ 8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone410.15 National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

©

9.30° Money to Burn Art Union
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Dangérous Journey
10.30~ Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. © Midday melody menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
71. 0 Romance of Music
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
aar't Anne)3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty acavion(Tony) °
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.80 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve (Lt.
Crameraus)
7.15 The ureen Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent: Gang-
way for Gilmore8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room9. O ‘Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request ses-
sion
11. 0 London News

SZB. oie sem
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.40 Money to Burn Art Unionresults
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter

Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
on WaOff the Beaten ‘Track
(Teddy Grundy4.30 Health and Beauty session
age 35. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
yah6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Operas

Those Who Serve: Molotoy
7.15 The Green Hornet {

7.30 Commando Story ;

745 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 War Correspondent; Forty-seven Days
8.20 re Aces.

\

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Samnty Kaye Show11. O London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Diamond Studs
10.45 Big Sister
bt O Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.16 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45. The Children’s session4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
QO The Junior Quizz :

se ™ Lone Ranger. Ridesain
London News

380 Miss Portia Intervenes
. 0 Those Who Serve: British
Secret Service
7.15 In the Cause of Charity
(part 2)7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News
3.65 War Correspondent: New
Guinea Night
8.20 Easy Aces :

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro=
gramme ° |11. 0 London News ;
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ;

9. 0-98.30 Good Morning! .
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News "
§.30 Variety j
.45 Talking Drums .
7. 0 New recordings ;

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again.7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Out of the Darkness8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces .8.46 Songs of Yesteryear9 O Their Finest Hour.
9.30 The Motoring session5KIN

TROUBLES
ActQuickly!
Skin troubles;ifneglected,may quicklyspread
causing painful irritation Or serious infection:
ApplyDDD Prescriptionat the first signof
enyrashes,spotsOrpimples. This reliableanti-
septic prescription sinks deep down into the
pores; helping cleanse the skin and bringing
quickrelieffromirritation: Invaluableformost
skin troubles,includingeczema, dermatitisand
impetigo. Ideal firstaid forcuts;burns,scalds;
elightwounds:Keep0bottlehandy.
2/3,3/Ir and I/2 8 bottle fromall chemists.DDD:CoaLid,3FleetLane;London,E.C4:

4.4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

DHSTHERELEF?Hardy'$ gives safe, speedyrelief from indigestion. Youcan rely on Hardy'$,as thous-andsdo,to relieve heartburn9 andstomachupsetscaused by
indigestion:

5

HARDYS
InDIG ESTion REMEDY

23ManufacturedintheLaboratoriesofRM:Hardy,33BondStreet;Wellington.
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